

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2007
CRLMP.NO(s). 4916

(From the judgement and order dated 09/02/2004 in CRLA No. 11/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BHAGWAN TUKARAM DANGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

With CRLMP 4916/07(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Record has been received. Counsel seeks time to inspect the same.
Adjourned by three weeks.

(J.S. Rawat)
AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master