

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1823 OF 2008

BHAGWAN TUKARAM DANGE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 05/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shankar Chillarge, Adv.
for Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.
Put up on March 06, 2014.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|